Bill of Lading

PO#: Order No. \$702649 HS 250108-1257-21111 Date: 01-31-25 Company: Honey Stinger Telephone: (970) 367-4290 Telephone: (970) 367-4290 Telephone: (970) 367-4290 SHIP TO PO#: Order No. \$702649 HS 250108-1257-21111 Date: SHIP TO PO#: Order No. \$702649 HS 250108-1257-21111 Date: Address: 3741 West 112th Street Suite 1, Hialeah, FL 33018 Company: NRR GLOBAL LOGISTICS USA INC. Address: 3741 West 112th Street Suite 1, Hialeah, FL 33018 Contact: Receiver Telephone: (305) 599-0804 Time: Osopo - 1600 EST Company: NRR GLOBAL LOGISTICS USA INC. Address: 3741 West 112th Street Suite 1, Hialeah, FL 33018 Contact: Receiver Telephone: (305) 599-0804 Time: Osopo - 1600 EST Contact: Receiver Telephone: (305) 599-0804 Time: Osopo - 1600 EST Company: NRR GLOBAL LOGISTICS USA INC. Address: 3741 West 112th Street Suite 1, Hialeah, FL 33018 Contact: Receiver Telephone: (305) 599-0804 Time: Osopo - 1600 EST Contact: Receiver Telephone: (305) 599-0804 Time: Osopo - 1600 EST Company: Street Suite 1, Hialeah, FL 33018 Contact: Receiver Telephone: (305) 599-0804 Time: Osopo - 1600 EST Company: Street Suite 1, Hialeah, FL 33018 Contact: Receiver Telephone: (305) 599-0804 Time: Osopo - 1600 EST Company: Street Suite 1, Hialeah, FL 33018 Contact: Receiver Telephone: (305) 599-0804 Time: Osopo - 1600 EST Company: Street Suite 1, Hialeah, FL 33018 Contact: Receiver Telephone: (305) 599-0804 Time: Osopo - 1600 EST Company: Street Suite 1, Hialeah, FL 33018 Contact: Receiver Telephone: (305) 599-0804 Time: Osopo - 1600 EST Company: Street Suite 1, Hialeah, FL 33018 Contact: Receiver Telephone: (305) 599-0804 Time: Osopo - 1600 EST Company: Street Suite 1, Hialeah, FL 33018 Contact: Receiver Telephone: (305) 599-0804 Time: Osopo - 1600 EST Company: Street Suite 1, Hialeah, FL 33018 Contact: Receiver Telephone: (305) 599-0804 Time: Osopo - 1600 EST Company: Street Suite 1, Hialeah, FL 33018 Contact: Receiver Telephone: (305) 599-0804 Time: Osopo - 1600 EST Company: Street			Sł	IIP F	ROM			Bill Of Ed	SHIPMENT DETAILS			
Time: 0730 – 1500 CST Company: Honey Stinger Address: 3901 South Brandon Road, Elwood, IL 60421 Contact: Shipper Telephone: (970) 367-4290 Name: Roadrunner Transportation Systems Carrier Quote Id: 30363402 PO: Send to documents@flockfreight.com or text to (760) 507-1596 Please call (385) 744-7585 before authorizing any accessorial or additional charges SHIP TO PO#: Order No. \$702649 HS 250108-1257-21111 Date: Time: 9900 – 1600 EST Company: NNR GLOBAL LOGISTICS USA INC. Address: 3741 West 112th Street Suite 1, Hialesh, FL 33018 Contact: Receiver Telephone: (305) 599-0804 Point in the street of the property is specifically stated by the shipper or declared value of the property is specifically stated by the shipper to be not exceeding. Piece Unit Type Weight I V W H Class Stackable Tumable Hazmat NMFC Commodity Trailer Loaded by: Shipper Private Freight Counted by: Shipper Driver Freight Counted by: Shipper Driver Freight Counted by: Shipper Driver Freight Counted by: Contact Property is specifically stated by the shipper to the not exceeding. Piece Unit Type Weight I V W H Class Stackable Tumable Hazmat NMFC Commodity Trailer Loaded by: Shipper Driver Freight Counted by: Shipper Driver/pallets said Driver/pleces to contain or trainsportation and as an aroper condition for transportation and sea and as an aroper condition for transportation and sea and as an aroper condition for transportation and sea and as an aroper condition for transportation and sea and as an aroper condition for transportation of the DT the current shall not make delivery of this alignment without payment of freight and all other lawful charges. RECEVED, author to individually determined rates or between the camer and sea weighted to the exceeding and as an aroper condition for transportation. Carrier aderovidages receipt of peckages and required from the DT. Carrier aderovidages receipt of peckages and required from the DT. Carrier aderovidages receipt of peckages and required from the DT. Carrier aderovidages rec	PO#: Orde	r No. S702	2649 HS	2501	08-12	57-211	111		BOL #: YDD-2NMC			
Time: 0730 – 1500 CST Company: Honey Stinger Address: 3910 South Brandon Road, Elwood, IL 60421 Contact: Shipper Telephone: (970) 367-4290 Name: Roadrunner Transportation Systems Carrier Quote Id: 30369402 PDD: Send to documents@flockfreight.com or text to (760) 507-1596 Please call (855) 744-7385 before authorizing any accessorial or additional charges SHIP TO POP: Order No. 5702649 HS 250108-1257-21111 Date: Time: 0900 – 1600 EST Company: NNR GLOBAL LOGISTICS USA INC. Address: 3741 West 112th Street Suite 1, Hialeah, FL 33018 Contact: Receiver Telephone: (305) 599-0804 Telephone: (305) 599-0804 Telephone: (305) 599-0804 Trailer Loaded by: Where the rate is dependent on value, shippers are required to state appendicularly in writing the agreed or declared value of the property as follows: The agreed or declared value of the property is specifically stated by the shipper to be not exceedingper Trailer Loaded by: Shipper Driver Preight Counted by: Shipper Driver/pallets said Driver/pleces to contain Driver/pleces Driver D	Date: 01-31-25											
Address: 3901 South Brandon Road, Elwood, IL 60421 Contact: Shipper Telephone: (970) 367-4290 Name: Roadrunner Transportation Systems Carrier Quote Id: 30369402 POD: Send to documents@flockfreight.com or text to (760) 507-1596 Please call (855) 744-7585 before authorizing any accessorial or additional charges SHIP TO PO#: Order No. \$702649 HS 250108-1257-21111 Date: Time: 0900 – 1600 EST Company: NNR GLOBAL LOGISTICS USA INC. Address: 3741 West 112th Street Suite 1, Hialeah, FL 33018 Contact: Receiver Contact: Receiver NOTE: Liability_Limitation for loss or damage in this shipment may be applicable. See 49 U.S. C. g. 14706(c)1(A) & (B). Where the rate is dependent on value, shippers are required to state specifically in writing the agreed or declared value of the property as follows: The agreed or declared value of the property is specifically stated by the shipper to be not exceeding Piece Unit Type Weight Piece Unit Total Linear feet: 4.0 Trailer Loaded by: Shipper Diriver Freight Counted by: Shipper Diriver Pieces Piece Diriver Freight Counted by: Shipper Diriver Freight Counted by: Shipper Diriver Pieces Piece Diriver Freight and all other lawful charges. and the interest each and residual declaration on request and the interest each and residual declaration on request and the interest each and conditions set of the pieces and are in proper condition to texteeding Diriver Pieces Piece Diriver Freight Counted by: Shipper Diriver Pieces Piece Diriver Freight Counted by: Shipper Diriver Pieces Piece Diriver Freight Counted by: Shipper Diriver Pieces Piece Diriver Freight Counted by: Shi	Time: 0730 - 1500 CST								250108-125	7-21111		
Contact: Shipper Telephone: (970) 367-4290 Name: Roadrunner Transportation Systems Carrier Quote Id: 30369402 POD: Sand to documents@flockfreight.com or text to (760) 507-1596 Please call (855) 744-7585 before authorizing any accessorial or additional charges SHIP TO POF: Order No. S702649 HS 250108-1257-21111 Date: Address: 701 S Coast Hwy 101, Encinitas, CA 92024 Phone: (855) 744-7585 Fax: (760) 338-0338 Email: Iti-ops@flockfreight.com/I Carrier Shall not interface with shipper or consignee for the payment of freight that pays set forth here in for same. NOTE: Lubility Lumitation for loss or damage in this shipment may be applicable. See 49 U.S.C. § 14706(o)(1)(A) & (B). Where the rate is dependent on value, shippers are required to state specifically in writing the gargeed or declared value of the property as follows: The agreed or declared value of the property is specifically stated by the shipper to be not exceeding per large or consignee for the payment of regist than for loss or damage in this shipment may be applicable. See 49 U.S.C. § 14706(o)(1)(A) & (B). Where the rate is dependent on value, shippers are required to state specifically in writing the gargeed or declared value of the property as follows: The agreed or declared value of the property is specifically stated by the shipper to be not exceeding per large or contains. Total linear feet: 4.0 Trailer Loaded by: Shipper Driver Freight Counted by: Shipper Driver/pallets said Driver/pieces This is to certify that the above named materials are properly classified, packaged, marked and labeled, and are properly classified, packaged, marked and labeled, and are in proper condition for transportation contracts that have been agreed upon in writing between the carrier and shipper, if applicable, otherwise contracts that have been agreed upon in writing between the carrier and shipper, if applicable, otherwise contracts that have been and ord marked have been as and as to the ferror as well as to all applicable. Otherwise contracts th	Company: Honey Stinger											
Telephone: (970) 367-4290 Name: Roadrunner Transportation Systems Carrier Quote Id: 30369402 POD: Sand to documents@flockfreight.com or text to (760) 507-1596 Please call (855) 744-7585 before authorizing any accessorial or additional charges Please call (855) 744-7585 before authorizing any accessorial or additional charges Please call (855) 744-7585 before authorizing any accessorial or additional charges Please call (855) 744-7585 before authorizing any accessorial or additional charges Please call (855) 744-7585 before authorizing any accessorial or additional charges Please call (855) 744-7585 before authorizing any accessorial or additional charges Please call (855) 744-7585 before authorizing any accessorial or additional charges Please call (855) 744-7585 before authorizing any accessorial or additional charges Please call (855) 744-7585 before authorizing any accessorial or additional charges Please call (855) 744-7585 before authorizing any accessorial or additional charges Please call (855) 744-7585 before authorizing any accessorial or additional charges Please call (855) 744-7585 before authorizing any accessorial or additional charges Please call (855) 744-7585 before authorizing any accessorial or additional charges Please call (855) 744-7585 before authorizing any accessorial or additional charges Please call (855) 744-7585 before authorizing any accessorial or additional charges Please call (855) 744-7585 before authorizing any accessorial or additional charges Please call (855) 744-7585 before authorizing any accessorial or additional charges (760) associated (760) and a contract or additional charges (760) associated (Address: 3901 South Brandon Road, Elwood, IL 60421											
Name: Roadrunner Transportation Systems Carrier Quote let: 30369402	Contact: Shipper											
Carrier Quote Id: 30369402	Telephone: (970) 367-4290											
Lext to (760) 507-1596 Please call (855) 744-7585 before authorizing any accessorial or additional charges												
SHIP TO PO#: Order No. \$702649 HS 250108-1257-21111 Date: Time: 0900 - 1600 EST Company: NNR GLOBAL LOGISTICS USA INC. Address: 3741 West 112th Street Suite 1, Hialeah, FL 33018 Contact: Receiver Telephone: (305) 599-0804 Telephone: (305) 599-0804 Total linear feet: 4.0 Trailer Loaded by: Shipper Driver Freight Counted by: Shipper Driver/pallets said portivet/pieces Total linear feet: 4.0 Trailer Loaded by: Shipper Driver Freight Counted by: Shipper Driver/pieces The spread or declared value of the property is specifically stated by the shipper or contacts This is to certify that the above named materials are property classified, packaged, marked and liabeled, according to the applicable regulations of the DOT. The carrier shall not make delivery of this shipment who have been agreed upon in writing according to the applicable regulations of the DOT. The carrier shall not make delivery of this shipment who have been agreed upon and relief the shipper, on request, and to the terms and conditions set forth on the reserves delete at a such as a total according to the applicable requisitions of the DOT. The carrier shall not make delivery of this shipment who have been agreed upon in writing that the above named materials are property classified to the rates classifications and rules that have been agreed upon in writing that the above named materials are property classified. Property described above is received in apparent good order, except as noted. **RECIVED, subject to individually determined rates or contracts that have been agreed upon in writing that the property described above is received in apparent good order, except as noted.												
PO#: Order No. S702649 HS 250108-1257-21111 Date: Time: 0900 - 1600 EST Company: NNR GLOBAL LOGISTICS USA INC. Address: 3741 West 112th Street Suite 1, Hialeah, FL 33018 Contact: Receiver Telephone: (305) 599-0804 Time: 0900 - 1600 EST Company: NNR GLOBAL LOGISTICS USA INC. Address: 3741 West 112th Street Suite 1, Hialeah, FL 33018 Contact: Receiver Telephone: (305) 599-0804 Time: 0900 - 1600 EST Company: NNR GLOBAL LOGISTICS USA INC. Address: 3741 West 112th Street Suite 1, Hialeah, FL 33018 Carrier shall not interface with shipper or consignee for the payment of freight charges but shall look solely to the bill to third party set forth here in for same. NOTE: Liability Limitation for loss or damage in this shipment may be applicable. See 49 U.S.C. § 14706(c)(1)(A) & (B). Where the rate is dependent on value, shippers are required to state specifically in writing the agreed or declared value of the property as follows: The agreed or declared value of the property is specifically stated by the shipper to be not exceeding												
Date: Time: 0900 - 1600 EST Company: NNR GLOBAL LOGISTICS USA INC. Address: 3741 West 112th Street Suite 1, Hialeah, FL 33018 Contact: Receiver Telephone: (305) 599-0804 Telephone: (305) 599-0804 Telephone: (305) 599-0804 Total Inverted and labeled, and rein proper condition for transportation according to the applicable regulations of the DT. Trailer Loaded by: Shipper Driver Freight Counted by: Shipper Driver/pallets said Driver/pieces The agriece or officially that the above named materials are properly classified, packaged, marked and labeled, and rein proper condition for transportation according to the applicable regulations of the DT. This is to certify that the above named materials are properly classified, packaged, marked and labeled, and rein proper condition for transportation according to the applicable regulations of the DT. The carrier shall not interface with shipper or consignee for the payment of freight and all other lawful charges. Address: 70 S Coast Hwy 101, Encinitas, CA 92024 Phone: (855) 744-7585 Fax: (760) 338-0338 Email: It-lops@flockfreight.com@ Carrier shall not interface with shipper or consignee for the payment of freight charges byte that ball look solely to the bill to third payment of freight company to freight company to freight charges of the property is shipper or consignee for the payment of freight and all other lawful charges. Address: 70 S Coast Hwy 101, Encinitas, CA 92024 Phone: (855) 744-7585 Fax: (760) 338-0338 Email: It-lops@flockfreight.com@ Carrier shall not interface with shipper or consignee for the payment of freight charges with shipper or consignee for the payment of freight charges with shipper or consignee for the payment of freight charges with shipper or consignee for the payment of freight charges with shipper or consignee for the payment of freight charges with shipper or consignee for the payment of freight charges with shipper or consignee for the payment of freight and shipper or consignee for the payment of freight charges with s	SHIP TO								BILL TO THIRD PARTY			
Time: 0900 - 1600 EST Company: NNR GLOBAL LOGISTICS USA INC. Address: 3741 West 112th Street Suite 1, Hialeah, FL 33018 Contact: Receiver Telephone: (305) 599-0804 Telephone: (305) 599-0804 Telephone: (305) 599-0804 Total linear feet: 4.0 Trailer Loaded by: Shipper Driver Freight Counted by: Shipper Driver/pieces Total linear feet: 4.0 Trailer Loaded by: Shipper Driver Freight Counted by: Shipper Driver Freight Counted by: Shipper Shipper, or consignee for the payment of freight and all other lawful applicable state and federal regulations. The arraise shall not interface with shipper or consignee for the payment of freight charges but shall look solely to the bill to third party set forth here in for same. NOTE: Liability Limitation for loss or damage in this shipment may be applicable. See 49 U.S.C. § 14706(c)(1)(A) & (B). Where the rate is dependent on value, shippers are required to state specifically in writing the agreed or declared value of the property is specifically stated by the shipper to be not exceedingper	PO#: Order No. S702649 HS 250108-1257-21111								Company: Flock Freight			
Email:	Date:								Address: 701 S Coast Hwy 101, Encinitas, CA 92024			
Address: 3741 West 112th Street Suite 1, Hialeah, FL 33018 Contact: Receiver Telephone: (305) 599-0804 Carrier shall not interface with shipper or consignee for the payment of freight charges but shall look solely to the bill to third party set forth here in for same. NOTE: Liability Limitation for loss or damage in this shipment may be applicable. See 49 U.S.C. § 14706(c)(1)(A) & (B). Where the rate is dependent on value, shippers are required to state specifically in writing the agreed or declared value of the property as follows: "The agreed or declared value of the property is specifically stated by the shipper to be not exceeding	Time: 0900 - 1600 EST								Phone: (855) 744-7585 Fax: (760) 338-0338			
Address: 3741 West 112th Street Suite 1, Hialeah, FL 33018 Contact: Receiver Telephone: (305) 599-0804 Payment of freight charges but shall look solely to the bill to third party set forth here in for same. NOTE: Liability Limitation for loss or damage in this shipment may be applicable. See 49 U.S.C. § 14706(c)(1)(A) & (B). Where the rate is dependent on value, shippers are required to state specifically in writing the agreed or declared value of the property as follows: The agreed or declared value of the property is specifically stated by the shipper to be not exceeding	Company: NNR GLOBAL LOGISTICS USA INC.											
Telephone: (305) 599-0804 NOTE: Liability Limitation for loss or damage in this shipment may be applicable. See 49 U.S.C. § 14706(c)(1)(A) & (B). Where the rate is dependent on value, shippers are required to state specifically in writing the agreed or declared value of the property as follows: The agreed or declared value of the property is specifically stated by the shipper to be not exceeding									payment of freight charges but shall look solely to the bill to			
Where the rate is dependent on value, shippers are required to state specifically in writing the agreed or declared value of the property as follows: "The agreed or declared value of the property is specifically stated by the shipper to be not exceeding												
Count Type Weight 1 Pallet 910 48 40 47 70 No No No No 73260-9 snacks Total linear feet: 4.0 Trailer Loaded by: Shipper Driver Freight Counted by: Shipper Driver/pallets said to contain Driver/pieces This is to certify that the above named materials are properly classified, packaged, marked and labeled, and are in proper condition for transportation according to the applicable regulations of the DOT. The carrier shall not make delivery of this shipment without payment of freight and all other lawful charges. RECEIVED, subject to individually determined rates or contracts that have been agreed upon in writing between the carrier and shipper, if applicable, otherwise to the frates, classifications and rules that have been established by the carrier and are available to the shipper, on request, and to the terms and conditions set forth on the reverse side hereon as well as to all applicable state and federal regulations.									specifically in writing the agreed or declared value of the property as follows: "The agreed or declared value of the property is specifically stated by			
Count Type Weight 1 Pallet 910 48 40 47 70 No No No No 73260-9 snacks Total linear feet: 4.0 Trailer Loaded by: Shipper Driver Freight Counted by: Shipper Driver/pallets said to contain Driver/pieces This is to certify that the above named materials are properly classified, packaged, marked and labeled, and are in proper condition for transportation according to the applicable regulations of the DOT. The carrier shall not make delivery of this shipment without payment of freight and all other lawful charges. RECEIVED, subject to individually determined rates or contracts that have been agreed upon in writing between the carrier and shipper, if applicable, otherwise to the frates, classifications and rules that have been established by the carrier and are available to the shipper, on request, and to the terms and conditions set forth on the reverse side hereon as well as to all applicable state and federal regulations.	Diago	Limia	Tatal	Ι,	I 147	T	Olean	Chaplahla	Turrable		NIMEO	Common distri
Trailer Loaded by: Shipper Driver Freight Counted by: Shipper Driver/pieces This is to certify that the above named materials are properly classified, packaged, marked and labeled, and are in proper condition for transportation according to the applicable regulations of the DOT. The carrier shall not make delivery of this shipment without payment of freight and all other lawful charges. RECEIVED, subject to individually determined rates or contracts that have been agreed upon in writing and are in proper condition for transportation according to the applicable regulations of the DOT. The carrier shall not make delivery of this shipment without payment of freight and all other lawful charges. RECEIVED, subject to individually determined rates or contracts that have been agreed upon in writing according to the applicable, otherwise to the rates, classifications and rules that have been established by the carrier and are available to the	1 .			_	VV	П	Class	Stackable	Turnable	Пагіпа	INIVIEC	Continually
Trailer Loaded by: Shipper Driver Freight Counted by: Shipper Driver/pallets said Driver/pieces This is to certify that the above named materials are properly classified, packaged, marked and labeled, and are in proper condition for transportation according to the applicable regulations of the DOT. The carrier shall not make delivery of this shipment without payment of freight and all other lawful charges. RECEIVED, subject to individually determined rates or contracts that have been agreed upon in writing between the carrier and shipper, if applicable, otherwise to the rates, classifications and rules that have been established by the carrier and are available to the shipper, on request, and to the terms and conditions set forth on the reverse side hereon as well as to all applicable state and federal regulations. Carrier acknowledges receipt of packages and required placards. Carrier certifies emergency response information was made available and/or carrier has the DOT emergency response guidebook or equivalent documentation in the vehicle. Property described above is received in apparent good order, except as noted.	1	Pallet	910	48	40	47	70	No	No	No	73260-9	snacks
China at Cinnatura	Trailer Loaded by: Shipper Driver Freight Counted by: Shipper Driver/pallets said Driver/pieces This is to certify that the above named materials are properly classified, packaged, marked and labeled, and are in proper condition for transportation according to the applicable regulations of the DOT. The carrier shall not make delivery of this shipment without payment of freight and all other lawful charges. Shipper Driver/pallets said Driver/pieces Carrier acknowledges receipt of packages and required placards. Carrier certifies emergency response to the rates, classifications and rules that have been established by the carrier and are available to the shipper, on request, and to the terms and conditions set forth on the reverse side hereon as well as to all applicable state and federal regulations.											